
School Calendar

Thursday, September 1, 2022

PA Day

Date and Time: Thursday, September 1 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Professional Activity Day Secondary Schools

Friday, September 2, 2022

Board Holiday

Date and Time: Friday, September 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, September 5, 2022

Labour Day

Date and Time: Monday, September 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Grade 9's First Day of School

Date and Time: Tuesday, September 6 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

September 6 First day of School Grade 9 only

September 7 Grade 9 - 12 Start to School

Grade 9's First Day of School

Date and Time: Tuesday, September 6 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

September 6 First day of School Grade 9 only

September 7 Grade 9 - 12 Start to School



Wednesday, September 7, 2022

Grade 9 - 12 Start to School

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 7 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Grades 9 - 12 School Begins

Saturday, September 10, 2022

World Suicide Prevention Day

Date and Time: Saturday, September 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, September 12, 2022

Terry Fox Day Run

Date and Time: Monday, September 12 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, September 23, 2022

PA Day

Date and Time: Friday, September 23 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Professional Activity Day Secondary Schools

Sunday, September 25, 2022

Franco Ontarion Day

Date and Time: Sunday, September 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, September 28, 2022



https://calendar-stmary.dcdsb.ca

Rowan's Law Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, September 30, 2022

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation/ Orange Shirt Day

Date and Time: Friday, September 30 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://calendar-stmary.dcdsb.ca

